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SAFETY VALVE
YSF-1

YSF-2

YSF-3

YSF-4

YSF-5

YSF-6
YSF-3(open)
YSL-1
YSL-2/2K
YRV-1
YRV-2

Safety valve
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For Water

PRESSURE REDUCING
VALVE

FOR WATER

YPR-8Z
YPR-2A/2AK
YPR-41
YPR-ST
YAWR-1
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TYPE DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
CONTROL VALVE

- YDP-1F,20F

AL ES T

TYPE DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE
& FLOW CONTROL VALVE

- YDF-2F,20F
- DR-08 (=& 4))
- DR-08 (17d Al
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STEAM TRAP
YAF-14S/F
YBT-4

Zorun

PRESSURE REDUCING
VALVE

YPR-100/100A
YPR-1S

Qb 1

SAFETY VALVE
YSF-1
YSF-3

For STEAM
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Fratelli Pettinaroli Spa

Crane Building Services & Utilities

Nexus Valve

- PT. SINAR MAS ANDHIKA
- Advance Valves

UNIMECH ENGINEERING (M) SDN. BH

- DALIAN ACE FLUID TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
- SHANGHAI RUNKONG

- ASIA NETWORKS VIETNAM CO., LTD - DANG THANH CO., LTD
- INTERNARIONAL TECHNICALTRADING CO., LTD
- ECOZEN INTERNATIONAL CO., LTD
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